
 

Summer 2021 Academic Calendar 
 

Sunday, May 23 
Residence halls open 

 
Friday, April 30* 
Deadline for completed financial aid applications for summer 2021 sessions 

 
Friday, May 14* 
Tuition due for early registered students 

 
Monday, May 24 
First day of summer session 

 
Friday, May 28 
Administrative drop for non-payment for summer terms 

 
Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day - No in seat courses 

 
Wednesday, June 9 
Summer financial aid disbursement 

 
Tuesday, June 15* 
Deadline to apply for August graduation 

 
Wednesday, June 23 
Second summer financial aid disbursement (summer only students) 
First-time loan borrowers financial aid disbursement (summer only students) 



Wednesday, June 30 
Deadline for completed financial aid applications and supporting documentation/priority processing for students 
beginning in the Fall 2021 semester 
 
Monday, August 9* 
August graduation date 

 
 

Summer Session I May 24-July 16, 2021 
8-week classes 

 
Monday, May 24 
First day of classes 
Late registration (late fee will be assessed) 

 
Tuesday, May 25 
Last day to add/drop classes 

 
Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day - no classes 

 
Friday, June 18 
End of prorated withdrawal period for Session I classes 

 
Friday, June 25 
Last day to withdraw with a "W" 

 
Monday, July 5 
Independence Day Observed - No Classes 

 
Thursday, July 15 
Last day of class 

 
Friday, July 16 
Final examinations 

 
Wednesday, July 21 
Final grades for 1st 8-week session due by noon 

 
Thursday, July 22 
Grades will be available to students 

 
 

Summer Session II May 24 - June 18 
4-Week Classes 

 
Monday, May 24 
First day of classes 
Late registration (late fee will be accessed) 

 
Tuesday, May 25 
Last day to add/drop classes 

 
Friday, May 28 
Administrative drop for non-payment for summer terms 

 
Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day - no classes



Friday, June 4 
End of prorated withdrawal refund period 
Last day to withdraw with "W" 

Wednesday, June 9 
Summer financial aid disbursement 

Thursday, June 17 
Last day of classes 

Friday, June 18 
Final examinations 

Wednesday, June 23 
Final grades for 4-week term are due by noon 

Thursday, June 24 
Grades will be available to students 

Summer Session III June 21 - July 16 
4-Week Classes

Monday, June 21 
First day of classes 
Late registration (late fee will be accessed) 

Tuesday, June 22 
Last day to add/drop classes 

Wednesday, June 23 
Summer financial aid disbursement (Session III Students Only) 

Friday, June 25 
Administrative drop for non-payment for summer terms 

Monday, June 28 
End of prorated withdrawal refund period 
Last day to withdraw with "W" 

Monday, July 5 
Independence Day – No in seat courses 

Thursday, July 15 
Last day of classes 

Friday, July 16 
Final examinations 

Wednesday, July 21 
Final grades for 4-week term are due by noon 

Thursday, July 22 
Grades will be available to students 
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